WHAM Spring Premier 2022 Gayle Dodde - Secretary
2900 Hibbard Rd Corunna, Mi 48817
Class Description
Place Nbr Horse Shown By Owner
001 Weanlings
1 750 A Spooktacular Knight Kelli Gushert Kelli Gushert
002 Yearlings
1 467 Melodic Harmony Sara Ostrum Sara Ostrum
2 464 Red Ryder Ryann Mann Ryann Mann
3 308 Miss Mayhem Allie Deck David Patterson
003 Model 2 yrs old & under
1 464 Red Ryder Ryann Mann Ryann Mann
467 Melodic Harmony Sara Ostrum Sara Ostrum
3 468 Rogue's Blue Moon Sara Misura Sara Misura
004 Model Stallions & Gelding
1 444 Wreck It Ralph Addy Ostrum Sara Ostrum
2 400 I'm Walker Hayes Kelli Gushert Kelli Gushert
3 386 Ozone Alert Jim Potter Marianne Springer
4 466 Holy Jose' Alex Ostrum Sara Ostrum
5 458 Bling It On MacKenzie Smith MacKenzie Smith
6 1000 A Bonafide Gentleman Chris Laux Susan Fenner
214 Gen's Sign of Promise Kelly Johnston Elizabeth, Abby and Addi Valentine
Jenvey
376 Armed and Charmed Rylee Eilerman Rylee Eilerman
482 Final's Blazing Glory Julie DeWitt Scott DeWitt
734 Jose's Collector Rachel Duncan Rachel and Rachel Duncan
777 Joy's Real Deal Elizabeth Jenvey Kelly Johnston
800 The Rowdy Revolution Susan Fenner Susan Fenner
005 Model Mares
1 424 Genereby's Lady Kaitlynn Tuckey Kaitlynn Tuckey
2 354 Exclusive Makin' Whoopi Hanna Rupert Hanna Rupert
3 410 Miss Sweet Jazz Kaylee Pikur Cara Williams
4 499 Riley's Dreamer Paige Myers Paige Myers
5 523 Hearts Silver Lining Cara Williams Cara Williams
006 Model SSH
1 458 Bling It On MacKenzie Smith MacKenzie Smith
2 386 Ozone Alert Jim Potter Marianne Springer
3 426 Majestic Crimson Rose Megan Perkins Megan Perkins
4 333 Frisco Melanie Shipp Melanie Shipp
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WHAM Spring Premier 2022 Gayle Dodde - Secretary
2900 Hibbard Rd Corunna, Mi 48817
Class Description
Place Nbr Horse Shown By Owner
007 Model Championship
1 458 Bling 1t On MacKenzie Smith MacKenzie Smith
2 444 Wreck It Ralph Sara Ostrum Sara Ostrum
3 466 Holy Jose' Alex Ostrum Sara Ostrum
4 386 Ozone Alert Jim Potter Marianne Springer
5 400 I'm Walker Hayes Kelli Gushert Kelli Gushert
6 424 Genereby's Lady Kaitlynn Tuckey Kaitlynn Tuckey
376 Armed and Charmed Rylee Eilerman Rylee Eilerman
499 Riley's Dreamer Paige Myers Paige Myers
734 Jose's Collector Rachel Duncan Rachel and Rachel Duncan
777 Joy's Real Deal Elizabeth Jenvey Kelly Johnston
008 Showmanship Adult
1 458 Bling It On MacKenzie Smith MacKenzie Smith
2 425 Exclusive Top Secret Jenna Swinkowski Jenna Swinkowski
3 400 I'm Walker Hayes Kelli Gushert Kelli Gushert
4 354 Exclusive Makin' Whoopi Hanna Rupert Hanna Rupert
009 Showmanship 17 & Under
1 376 Armed and Charmed Rylee Eilerman Rylee Eilerman
2 777 Joy's Real Deal Elizabeth Jenvey Kelly Johnston
3 490 Entertaining With Pride Grace Toy Stacy Toy
4 410 Miss Sweet Jazz Kaylee Pikur Cara Williams
010 Showmanship 11 & Under
476 Eagles Stroke of Genius Charlie Wyckoff Suzy Wyckoff
497 Pride's Krimson King McKenna Hughes Laura Hughes Lloyd
011 Equitation Adult 3 gt
1 425 Exclusive Top Secret Jenna Swinkowski Jenna Swinkowski
401 He's A Command Handfull Kayla Dewitt Kayla Dewitt
012 Equitation 17 & Under 2 gt
1 376 Armed and Charmed Rylee Eilerman Rylee Eilerman
2 1000 A Bonafide Gentleman Olivia Elderage Susan Fenner
3 490 Entertaining With Pride Grace Toy Stacy Toy
4 482 Final's Blazing Glory Mollie Hamilton Scott DeWitt
5 402 Pretty In Paris Emily Duncan Kayla Dewitt
6 523 Hearts Silver Lining Kaylee Pikur Cara Williams
013 Equitation 11 & Under 2 gt
1 497 Pride's Krimson King McKenna Hughes Laura Hughes Lloyd
476 Eagles Stroke of Genius Charlie Wyckoff Suzy Wyckoff
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WHAM Spring Premier 2022 Gayle Dodde - Secretary
2900 Hibbard Rd Corunna, Mi 48817
Class Description
Place Nbr Horse Shown By Owner
014 ADP 2gt OT
1 363 Rowdy Rumble Brandi Clemens Brandi Clemens
2 777 Joy's Real Deal Elizabeth Jenvey Kelly Johnston
3 458 Bling It On MacKenzie Smith MacKenzie Smith
4 313 Finals Jazz Man Kenzie Gildrow Kenzie Gildrow
5 418 Charlies Heavenly Angel Allie Deck David Patterson
6 354 Exclusive Makin' Whoopi Hanna Rupert Hanna Rupert
302 She's A Royal Duchess Amy Langner Amy Langner
357 She's Fire Up Kaitlynn Tuckey Julie DeWitt
367 Hard Cash & Scotch Robin Copeland Robin Copeland
402 Pretty In Paris Kayla Dewitt Kayla Dewitt
414 Jose's Travelin Man Kathy Beauregard Kathy Beauregard
015 CP Racking OT
1 386 Ozone Alert Jim Potter Marianne Springer
333 Frisco Melanie Shipp Melanie Shipp
3 341 Pusher' Wild Jewel Laura Hughes Lloyd Laura Hughes Lloyd
016 TP 2gtOT
1 401 He's A Command Handfull Kayla Dewitt Kayla Dewitt
2 523 Hearts Silver Lining Cara Williams Cara Williams
3 404 Nine Yards of Jazz Jim Potter MacKenzie Smith
4 459 Gentleman Black Leah Terrell Leah Terrell
5 365 Freedom Rider Exclusive Kathy Thurman Kathy Thurman
017 SSH TP 2gt OT
1 458 Bling It On MacKenzie Smith MacKenzie Smith
480 The Ghost Buster Suzy Wyckoff Suzy Wyckoff
3 426 Majestic Crimson Rose Megan Perkins Megan Perkins
018 LS 2gt OT
1 999 The Big House Kelly Johnston Kelly Johnston
019 PP 2gt OT
No Entries
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WHAM Spring Premier 2022 Gayle Dodde - Secretary
2900 Hibbard Rd Corunna, Mi 48817
Class Description
Place Nbr Horse Shown By Owner
020 ADP AOT 2gt OT
1 300 Ritz Margarita Girl Kelli Gushert Kelli Gushert
2 313 Finals Jazz Man Kenzie Gildrow Kenzie Gildrow
3 309 Revoluntion Command Brandi Clemens Brandi Clemens
4 458 Bling It On MacKenzie Smith MacKenzie Smith
5 367 Hard Cash & Scotch Robin Copeland Robin Copeland
6 354 Exclusive Makin' Whoopi Hanna Rupert Hanna Rupert
302 She's A Royal Duchess Amy Langner Amy Langner
333 Frisco Melanie Shipp Melanie Shipp
414 Jose's Travelin Man Kathy Beauregard Kathy Beauregard
800 The Rowdy Revolution Susan Fenner Susan Fenner
021 CP 2gt Amateur OT
1 374 Count's Last Dollar Beth Levi Beth Levi
2 363 Rowdy Rumble Brandi Clemens Brandi Clemens
3 734 Jose's Collector Emma Duncan Rachel and Rachel Duncan
4 379 Exclusive Call Girl Anne Adams Anne Adams
5 358 Indigo's Dark Spirit Julie DeWitt Julie DeWitt
6 425 Exclusive Top Secret Jenna Swinkowski Jenna Swinkowski
357 She's Fire Up Everlee Hamilton Julie DeWitt
381 Unhinged Heather Aboud Suzy Wyckoff
410 Miss Sweet Jazz Cara Williams Cara Williams
466 Holy Jose' Sara Ostrum Sara Ostrum
499 Riley's Dreamer Paige Myers Paige Myers
022 TP 5 & Under 2gt OT
1 404 Nine Yards of Jazz MacKenzie Smith MacKenzie Smith
023 PLS 2gt OT
No Entries
024 Youth 2gt 11 & Under OT
1 313 Finals Jazz Man Kenzie Gildrow Kenzie Gildrow
2 497 Pride's Krimson King McKenna Hughes Laura Hughes Lloyd
3 466 Holy Jose' Addy Ostrum Sara Ostrum
4 476 Eagles Stroke of Genius Charlie Wyckoff Suzy Wyckoff
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WHAM Spring Premier 2022 Gayle Dodde - Secretary
2900 Hibbard Rd Corunna, Mi 48817
Class Description
Place Nbr Horse Shown By Owner
025 CP 2gt Western
1 466 Holy Jose' Alex Ostrum Sara Ostrum
2 374 Count's Last Dollar Beth Levi Beth Levi
3 379 Exclusive Call Girl Anne Adams Anne Adams
4 425 Exclusive Top Secret Jenna Swinkowski Jenna Swinkowski
5 310 Special Forces Sara Misura Mag Ranft
6 357 She's Fire Up Kaitlynn Tuckey Julie DeWitt
358 Indigo's Dark Spirit Julie DeWitt Julie DeWitt
381 Unhinged Suzy Wyckoff Suzy Wyckoff
389 Just Playin Games Kayla Dewitt Kayla Dewitt
499 Riley's Dreamer Paige Myers Paige Myers
734 Jose's Collector Emma Duncan Rachel and Rachel Duncan
026 SSH Open Shod 2gt OT
1 999 The Big House Kelly Johnston Kelly Johnston
2 458 Bling 1t On MacKenzie Smith MacKenzie Smith
3 386 Ozone Alert Jim Potter Marianne Springer
4 480 The Ghost Buster Suzy Wyckoff Suzy Wyckoff
5 333 Frisco Melanie Shipp Melanie Shipp
6 341 Pusher' Wild Jewel Laura Hughes Lloyd Laura Hughes Lloyd
027 TP 3gt OT
1 401 He's A Command Handfull Kayla Dewitt Kayla Dewitt
365 Freedom Rider Exclusive Kathy Thurman Kathy Thurman
028 LS 2gt English
1 999 The Big House Kelly Johnston Kelly Johnston
495 My Outlaw Stacy Toy Stacy Toy
029 ADP 5 & Under 2gt Open OT
1 444 Wreck It Ralph Sara Ostrum Sara Ostrum
2 380 Motown's Dreams in Action Suzy Wyckoff Zoe Pugh
3 418 Charlies Heavenly Angel Allie Deck David Patterson
4 402 Pretty In Paris Kayla Dewitt Kayla Dewitt
5 468 Rogue's Blue Moon Sara Misura Sara Misura
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WHAM Spring Premier 2022 Gayle Dodde - Secretary
2900 Hibbard Rd Corunna, Mi 48817
Class Description
Place Nbr Horse Shown By Owner
030 WHAM Member 2gt Western
1 376 Armed and Charmed Rylee Eilerman Rylee Eilerman
2 358 Indigo's Dark Spirit Julie DeWitt Julie DeWitt
3 374 Count's Last Dollar Beth Levi Beth Levi
4 401 He's A Command Handfull Emily Duncan Kayla Dewitt
5 379 Exclusive Call Girl Anne Adams Anne Adams
6 425 Exclusive Top Secret Jenna Swinkowski Jenna Swinkowski
333 Frisco Melanie Shipp Melanie Shipp
357 She's Fire Up Kaitlynn Tuckey Julie DeWitt
367 Hard Cash & Scotch Robin Copeland Robin Copeland
381 Unhinged Heather Aboud Suzy Wyckoff
389 Just Playin Games Kayla Dewitt Kayla Dewitt
402 Pretty In Paris Everlee Hamilton Kayla Dewitt
480 The Ghost Buster Suzy Wyckoff Suzy Wyckoff
031 LS5 & Under 2gt Open OT
No Entries
032 PLS Amateur 2 gt OT
No Entries
033 CP Racking Amateur OT
1 386 Ozone Alert Marianne Springer Marianne Springer
333 Frisco Melanie Shipp Melanie Shipp
034 ADP Amateur 2 gt English
1 313 Finals Jazz Man Kenzie Gildrow Kenzie Gildrow
2 309 Revoluntion Command Brandi Clemens Brandi Clemens
3 302 She's A Royal Duchess Amy Langner Amy Langner
4 458 Bling It On MacKenzie Smith MacKenzie Smith
5 777 Joy's Real Deal Elizabeth Jenvey Kelly Johnston
6 354 Exclusive Makin' Whoopi Hanna Rupert Hanna Rupert
035 PP Amateur 2 gt English
1 1000 A Bonafide Gentleman Chris Laux Susan Fenner
036 Barrel Racing
1 424 Genereby's Lady Kaitlynn Tuckey Kaitlynn Tuckey
2 255 Legacy's Cashet of Cash Allie Deck Terrance and Joyce Moyer
3 313 Finals Jazz Man Kenzie Gildow Kenzie Gildrow
4 333 Frisco Melanie Shipp Melanie Shipp
5 401 He's A Command Handfull Kayla Dewitt Kayla Dewitt
6 490 Entertaining With Pride Grace Toy Stacy Toy
06/13/2022 2:05 pm Gaitkeeper by Equussoft LLC Page 6 of 14

E-Mail:info@gaitkeeper.com

www.gaitkeeper.com



WHAM Spring Premier 2022 Gayle Dodde - Secretary
2900 Hibbard Rd Corunna, Mi 48817
Class Listing
Class Description
Place Nbr Horse Shown By Owner
037 Trail Obstackle In Hand
1 458 Bling 1t On MacKenzie Smith MacKenzie Smith
2 400 I'm Walker Hayes Kelli Gushert Kelli Gushert
3 414 Jose's Travelin Man Kathy Beauregard Kathy Beauregard
4 333 Frisco Melanie Shipp Melanie Shipp
5 418 Charlies Heavenly Angel Danielle Patterson David Patterson
6 750 A Spooktacular Knight Kelli Gushert Kelli Gushert
499 Riley's Dreamer Paige Myers Paige Myers
037B Trail Obstackle Ridden
1 399 I'm Walker Hayes-A Rylee Eilerman Kelli Gushert
2 424 Genereby's Lady Kaitlynn Tuckey Kaitlynn Tuckey
3 400 I'm Walker Hayes Kelli Gushert Kelli Gushert
4 376 Armed and Charmed Rylee Eilerman Rylee Eilerman
5 425 Exclusive Top Secret Jenna Swinkowski Jenna Swinkowski
6 414 Jose's Travelin Man Kathy Beauregard Kathy Beauregard
401 He's A Command Handfull Kayla Dewitt Kayla Dewitt
458 Bling It On MacKenzie Smith MacKenzie Smith
476 Eagles Stroke of Genius Charlie Wyckoff Suzy Wyckoff
038 English/Western Dressage (min 3 riders by noon)
1 480 The Ghost Buster Suzy Wyckoff Suzy Wyckoff
2 302 She's A Royal Duchess Amy Langner Amy Langner
3 380 Motown's Dreams in Action Suzy Wyckoff Zoe Pugh
4 381 Unhinged Heather Aboud Suzy Wyckoff
039 Lead Line (8 & Under)
1 214 Gen's Sign of Promise Addie Valentine Elizabeth, Abby and Addi Valentine
Jenvey
1 482 Final's Blazing Glory Isabella Tuckey Scott DeWitt
1 499 Riley's Dreamer Amara Myers Paige Myers
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WHAM Spring Premier 2022 Gayle Dodde - Secretary
2900 Hibbard Rd Corunna, Mi 48817
Class Listing
Class Description
Place Nbr Horse Shown By Owner
040 Egg & Spoon
1 425 Exclusive Top Secret Jenna Swinkowski Jenna Swinkowski
2 424 Genereby's Lady Emily Duncan Kaitlynn Tuckey
3 357 She's Fire Up Kaitlynn Tuckey Julie DeWitt
4 400 I'm Walker Hayes Kelli Gushert Kelli Gushert
5 401 He's A Command Handfull Kayla Dewitt Kayla Dewitt
6 333 Frisco Melanie Shipp Melanie Shipp
255 Legacy's Cashet of Cash Allie Deck Terrance and Joyce Moyer
330 A Sun Storm Miranda Snipes Miranda Snipes
354 Exclusive Makin' Whoopi Hanna Rupert Hanna Rupert
367 Hard Cash & Scotch Robin Copeland Robin Copeland
458 Bling 1t On MacKenzie Smith MacKenzie Smith
482 Final's Blazing Glory Julie DeWitt Scott DeWitt
490 Entertaining With Pride Grace Toy Stacy Toy
041 Stick Horse
1 214 Gen's Sign of Promise James Ordiway Elizabeth, Abby and Addi Valentine
Jenvey
1 379 Exclusive Call Girl Penn Adams Anne Adams
1 482 Final's Blazing Glory Isabella Tuckey Scott DeWitt
1 499 Riley's Dreamer Amara Myers Paige Myers
1 777 Joy's Real Deal Addie Valentine Kelly Johnston
042 Double Rider
1 313 Finals Jazz Man Kenzie Gildow Kenzie Gildrow
2 425 Exclusive Top Secret Jenna Swinkowski Jenna Swinkowski
3 458 Bling It On MacKenzie Smith MacKenzie Smith
4 358 Indigo's Dark Spirit Julie DeWitt Julie DeWitt
5 400 I'm Walker Hayes Rylee Eilerman Kelli Gushert
6 414 Jose's Travelin Man Charlie Wyckoff Kathy Beauregard
255 Legacy's Cashet of Cash Allie Deck Terrance and Joyce Moyer
330 A Sun Storm Miranda Snipes Miranda Snipes
333 Frisco Melanie Shipp Melanie Shipp
354 Exclusive Makin' Whoopi Hanna Rupert Hanna Rupert
043 Walk Only (spotters allowed)
1 214 Gen's Sign of Promise Abby Vaentine Elizabeth, Abby and Addi Valentine
Jenvey
1 482 Final's Blazing Glory Isabella Tuckey Scott DeWitt
1 499 Riley's Dreamer Amara Myers Paige Myers
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WHAM Spring Premier 2022 Gayle Dodde - Secretary
2900 Hibbard Rd Corunna, Mi 48817
Class Listing
Class Description
Place Nbr Horse Shown By Owner
044 Ride A Buck Bareback
1 482 Final's Blazing Glory Julie DeWitt Scott DeWitt
2 341 Pusher' Wild Jewel Laura Hughes Lloyd Laura Hughes Lloyd
3 357 She's Fire Up Kaitlynn Tuckey Julie DeWitt
4 333 Frisco Melanie Shipp Melanie Shipp
5 424 Genereby's Lady Emily Duncan Kaitlynn Tuckey
6 401 He's A Command Handfull Kayla Dewitt Kayla Dewitt
255 Legacy's Cashet of Cash Allie Deck Terrance and Joyce Moyer
313 Finals Jazz Man Kenzie Gildrow Kenzie Gildrow
330 A Sun Storm Miranda Snipes Miranda Snipes
354 Exclusive Makin' Whoopi Hanna Rupert Hanna Rupert
367 Hard Cash & Scotch Robin Copeland Robin Copeland
425 Exclusive Top Secret Jenna Swinkowski Jenna Swinkowski
476 Eagles Stroke of Genius Charlie Wyckoff Suzy Wyckoff
490 Entertaining With Pride Grace Toy Stacy Toy
777 Joy's Real Deal Elizabeth Jenvey Kelly Johnston
999 The Big House Kelly Johnston Kelly Johnston
045 Youth Water Glass
1 401 He's A Command Handfull Emily Duncan Kayla Dewitt
2 490 Entertaining With Pride Grace Toy Stacy Toy
3 497 Pride's Krimson King Laura Hughes Lloyd Laura Hughes Lloyd
4 400 I'm Walker Hayes Rylee Eilerman Kelli Gushert
5 476 Eagles Stroke of Genius Charlie Wyckoff Suzy Wyckoff
6 313 Finals Jazz Man Kenzie Gildow Kenzie Gildrow
341 Pusher' Wild Jewel Laura Hughes Lloyd Laura Hughes Lloyd
046 Ladies Wine Glass
1 354 Exclusive Makin' Whoopi Hanna Rupert Hanna Rupert
2 401 He's A Command Handfull Kayla Dewitt Kayla Dewitt
3 418 Charlies Heavenly Angel Allie Deck David Patterson
4 425 Exclusive Top Secret Jenna Swinkowski Jenna Swinkowski
5 357 She's Fire Up Kaitlynn Tuckey Julie DeWitt
6 367 Hard Cash & Scotch Robin Copeland Robin Copeland
255 Legacy's Cashet of Cash Allison Fraser Terrance and Joyce Moyer
330 A Sun Storm Miranda Snipes Miranda Snipes
333 Frisco Melanie Shipp Melanie Shipp
400 I'm Walker Hayes Kelli Gushert Kelli Gushert
458 Bling It On MacKenzie Smith MacKenzie Smith
482 Final's Blazing Glory Julie DeWitt Scott DeWitt
495 My Outlaw Stacy Toy Stacy Toy
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WHAM Spring Premier 2022
2900 Hibbard Rd Corunna, Mi 48817

Gayle Dodde

- Secretary

Class Listing

Place Nbr

313
800
425
777
476
458

o OB~ W N

1 386
999
3 458

466
363
379
302
425
300
364
410
499
734

o OB~ W N

1 404
401
3 523

313
458
354
302
363
364

o OB~ W N

Horse

Finals Jazz Man

The Rowdy Revolution
Exclusive Top Secret
Joy's Real Deal

Eagles Stroke of Genius
Bling It On

Ozone Alert
The Big House
Bling It On

Holy Jose'

Rowdy Rumble
Exclusive Call Girl
She's A Royal Duchess
Exclusive Top Secret
Ritz Margarita Girl

IB Ruby Tuesday

Miss Sweet Jazz
Riley's Dreamer

Jose's Collector

Nine Yards of Jazz
He's A Command Handfull
Hearts Silver Lining

Finals Jazz Man

Bling It On

Exclusive Makin' Whoopi
She's A Royal Duchess
Rowdy Rumble

IB Ruby Tuesday

Class Description
Shown By

047 ADP 3gt OT

Kenzie Gildow
Susan Fenner
Jenna Swinkowski
Elizabeth Jenvey
Charlie Wyckoff
MacKenzie Smith

048 SSH Open Shod Am. 2 gt OT

Marianne Springer
Kelly Johnston
MacKenzie Smith

049 PP Amateur 2 gt Western

No Entries

050 CP 2 gt AOT OT

Sara Ostrum
Brandi Clemens
Anne Adams
Amy Langner
Jenna Swinkowski
Kelli Gushert
Kim Freet

Cara Williams
Paige Myers
Emma Duncan

051 Youth Racking Open OT

No Entries

052 TP Amateur 2 gt OT

MacKenzie Smith
Kayla Dewitt
Cara Williams

053 ADP Amateur 2 gt OT

Kenzie Gildow
MacKenzie Smith
Hanna Rupert
Amy Langner
Brandi Clemens
Kim Freet

Owner

Kenzie Gildrow
Susan Fenner
Jenna Swinkowski
Kelly Johnston
Suzy Wyckoff
MacKenzie Smith

Marianne Springer
Kelly Johnston
MacKenzie Smith

Sara Ostrum

Brandi Clemens

Anne Adams

Amy Langner

Jenna Swinkowski

Kelli Gushert

Kim Freet

Cara Williams

Paige Myers

Rachel and Rachel Duncan

MacKenzie Smith
Kayla Dewitt
Cara Williams

Kenzie Gildrow
MacKenzie Smith
Hanna Rupert
Amy Langner
Brandi Clemens
Kim Freet
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WHAM Spring Premier 2022
2900 Hibbard Rd Corunna, Mi 48817

Gayle Dodde - Secretary

Class Listing

Class Description

Place Nbr Horse Shown By Owner
054 LS Youth2gtOT
1 376 Armed and Charmed Rylee Eilerman Rylee Eilerman

495
3 999

My Outlaw
The Big House

Grace Toy
Elizabeth Jenvey

055 PP/PLS 5 & Under 2 gt Open OT

No Entries

056 Novice Horse 2 gt OT

Stacy Toy
Kelly Johnston

1 413 Bluhemian Rhapsody Jim Potter Mag Ranft

2 444 Wreck It Ralph Sara Ostrum Sara Ostrum

3 380 Motown's Dreams in Action Suzy Wyckoff Zoe Pugh

4 354 Exclusive Makin' Whoopi Hanna Rupert Hanna Rupert
057 ADP Youth 2 gt OT

1 313 Finals Jazz Man Kenzie Gildow Kenzie Gildrow

2 777 Joy's Real Deal Lily Livernois Kelly Johnston

3 458 Bling It On Rylee Eilerman MacKenzie Smith

4 490 Entertaining With Pride Grace Toy Stacy Toy

5 476 Eagles Stroke of Genius Charlie Wyckoff Suzy Wyckoff
058 LS 2 gt Western

1 376 Armed and Charmed Rylee Eilerman Rylee Eilerman

495 My Outlaw Stacy Toy Stacy Toy

059 SSH TP AOT 2gtOT

1 458 Bling It On MacKenzie Smith MacKenzie Smith

2 426 Majestic Crimson Rose Megan Perkins Megan Perkins
060 LS Amateur 2 gt OT

1 376 Armed and Charmed Rylee Eilerman Rylee Eilerman

2 999 The Big House Kelly Johnston Kelly Johnston

3 495 My Outlaw Stacy Toy Stacy Toy
061 TP Youth 2 gt OT

1 523 Hearts Silver Lining Kaylee Pikur Cara Williams

497 Pride's Krimson King Laura Hughes Lloyd Laura Hughes Lloyd

062 ADP 5 & Under 2 gt Amateur OT

1 444 Wreck It Ralph Sara Ostrum Sara Ostrum
063 CP3gtOT

1 425 Exclusive Top Secret Jenna Swinkowski Jenna Swinkowski
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WHAM Spring Premier 2022
2900 Hibbard Rd Corunna, Mi 48817

Gayle Dodde - Secretary

Class Listing

Class Description

Place Nbr Horse Shown By Owner
064 PP Open3gtOT
No Entries
065 CP 2 gt English
1 310 Special Forces Jim Potter Mag Ranft
2 425 Exclusive Top Secret Jenna Swinkowski Jenna Swinkowski
3 309 Revoluntion Command Brandi Clemens Brandi Clemens
4 379 Exclusive Call Girl Paige Myers Anne Adams
5 410 Miss Sweet Jazz Cara Williams Cara Williams
6 364 1B Ruby Tuesday Kim Freet Kim Freet
381 Unhinged Heather Aboud Suzy Wyckoff
066 TP AOT 2 gt OT
1 523 Hearts Silver Lining Cara Williams Cara Williams

401

He's A Command Handfull

Kayla Dewitt

067 CP Youth 2gt OT

Kayla Dewitt

1 734 Jose's Collector Elizabeth Jenvey Rachel and Rachel Duncan

2 466 Holy Jose' Addy Ostrum Sara Ostrum

3 300 Ritz Margarita Girl Rylee Eilerman Kelli Gushert

4 490 Entertaining With Pride Grace Toy Stacy Toy

5 381 Unhinged Charlie Wyckoff Suzy Wyckoff
068 ADP AOT 2gt OT

1 800 The Rowdy Revolution Susan Fenner Susan Fenner

2 313 Finals Jazz Man Kenzie Gildow Kenzie Gildrow

3 309 Revoluntion Command Brandi Clemens Brandi Clemens

4 458 Bling It On MacKenzie Smith MacKenzie Smith

5 354 Exclusive Makin' Whoopi Hanna Rupert Hanna Rupert

6 364 1B Ruby Tuesday Kim Freet Kim Freet

300 Ritz Margarita Girl Kelli Gushert Kelli Gushert
302 She's A Royal Duchess Amy Langner Amy Langner

069 CP 5 & Under 2 gt OT

1 314 Little Joe Cartwright Jim Potter Megan Jenkins

2 418 Charlies Heavenly Angel Allie Deck David Patterson

3 380 Motown's Dreams in Action Suzy Wyckoff Zoe Pugh

4 336 Titled With Honors MacKenzie Smith MacKenzie Smith
070 WHAM Member 2 gt English

1 734 Jose's Collector Emma Duncan Rachel and Rachel Duncan

2 425 Exclusive Top Secret Jenna Swinkowski Jenna Swinkowski

3 309 Revoluntion Command Brandi Clemens Brandi Clemens

4 376 Armed and Charmed Rylee Eilerman Rylee Eilerman
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WHAM Spring Premier 2022
2900 Hibbard Rd Corunna, Mi 48817

Gayle Dodde

- Secretary

Class Listing

Place Nbr

1000
313
466
734
376
523
476
497

OB W NP

1 458
2 999
3 386
1 313
2 300
3 800
4 354
5 418

1 523
404
3 401

1 999
2 376

1 313
777
3 425

Horse

A Bonafide Gentleman
Finals Jazz Man

Holy Jose'

Jose's Collector

Armed and Charmed
Hearts Silver Lining
Eagles Stroke of Genius
Pride's Krimson King

Bling It On
The Big House
Ozone Alert

Finals Jazz Man

Ritz Margarita Girl

The Rowdy Revolution
Exclusive Makin' Whoopi
Charlies Heavenly Angel

Hearts Silver Lining
Nine Yards of Jazz
He's A Command Handfull

The Big House
Armed and Charmed

Finals Jazz Man
Joy's Real Deal
Exclusive Top Secret

Class Description

Shown By
071 LS3gtOT

No Entries

072 Youth 17 & Under 2 gt OT Championship

Olivia Elderage
Kenzie Gildow
Addy Ostrum
Elizabeth Jenvey
Rylee Eilerman
Kaylee Pikur
Charlie Wyckoff
Laura Hughes Lloyd

073 SSH Open Shod 2gt OT Championship

MacKenzie Smith
Kelly Johnston
Marianne Springer

074 ADP 2 gt Championship OT

Kenzie Gildow
Kelli Gushert
Susan Fenner
Hanna Rupert
Allie Deck
075 CP 3 gt Championship OT

No Entries

076 TP 2 gt Championship OT

Cara Williams
MacKenzie Smith
Julie DeWitt

077 LS 2 gt Championship OT

Kelly Johnston
Rylee Eilerman

078 PLS 2 gt Championship OT

No Entries

079 ADP 3 gt Champioship OT

Kenzie Gildow
Elizabeth Jenvey
Jenna Swinkowski

Owner

Susan Fenner

Kenzie Gildrow

Sara Ostrum

Rachel and Rachel Duncan
Rylee Eilerman

Cara Williams

Suzy Wyckoff

Laura Hughes Lloyd

MacKenzie Smith
Kelly Johnston
Marianne Springer

Kenzie Gildrow
Kelli Gushert
Susan Fenner
Hanna Rupert
David Patterson

Cara Williams
MacKenzie Smith
Kayla Dewitt

Kelly Johnston
Rylee Eilerman

Kenzie Gildrow
Kelly Johnston
Jenna Swinkowski
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WHAM Spring Premier 2022
2900 Hibbard Rd Corunna, Mi 48817

Gayle Dodde

- Secretary

Class Listing

Place Nbr
1 458
480

3 426

310
374
466
425
300
379

o OB~ W N

1 401

314
459
380
444
418

a s~ W N

1 386
333
3 341

313
734
466
458
1000
376
379
401
523

o OB~ W N

Horse

Bling It On
The Ghost Buster
Majestic Crimson Rose

Special Forces
Count's Last Dollar
Holy Jose'

Exclusive Top Secret
Ritz Margarita Girl
Exclusive Call Girl

He's A Command Handfull

Little Joe Cartwright
Gentleman Black

Motown's Dreams in Action
Wreck It Ralph

Charlies Heavenly Angel

Ozone Alert
Frisco
Pusher' Wild Jewel

Finals Jazz Man

Jose's Collector

Holy Jose'

Bling 1t On

A Bonafide Gentleman
Armed and Charmed
Exclusive Call Girl

He's A Command Handfull
Hearts Silver Lining

Class Description
Shown By

080 SSH TP 2 gt Champioshhip OT

MacKenzie Smith
Suzy Wyckoff
Megan Perkins

081 CP 2 gt Championship OT

Jim Potter

Beth Levi

Sara Ostrum
Jenna Swinkowski
Kelli Gushert
Anne Adams

082 LS 3 gt Championship OT
No Entries

083 TP 3 gt Championship OT
Kayla Dewitt

084 5 & Under 2 gt Championship OT

Jim Potter
Amy Langner
Suzy Wyckoff
Sara Ostrum
Allie Deck

085 CP Racking Championship OT

Marianne Springer
Melanie Shipp
Laura Hughes Lloyd

086 PP 2 gt Championship OT

No Entries

Owner

MacKenzie Smith
Suzy Wyckoff
Megan Perkins

Mag Ranft

Beth Levi

Sara Ostrum
Jenna Swinkowski
Kelli Gushert
Anne Adams

Kayla Dewitt

Megan Jenkins
Leah Terrell
Zoe Pugh

Sara Ostrum
David Patterson

Marianne Springer
Melanie Shipp
Laura Hughes Lloyd

087 Grand Finale Championship (' All top Division exhibitors welcome)

Kenzie Gildow
Emma Duncan
Sara Ostrum
MacKenzie Smith
Chris Laux

Rylee Eilerman
Anne Adams
Kayla Dewitt
Cara Williams

Kenzie Gildrow

Rachel and Rachel Duncan
Sara Ostrum

MacKenzie Smith

Susan Fenner

Rylee Eilerman

Anne Adams

Kayla Dewitt

Cara Williams
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